

Pricing & Specifications Screen Printing

Screen & Film

Maximum Size	Screen	Film
W 13" x H 18"	\$70.00	\$70.00

Per colour price shown in Canadian dollars. Screens archived for 2 weeks post production, then recycled.

Standard Ink (Plastisol)

Quantity	1 -3 Colours	4 -6 Colours
36 - 99	\$6.00	\$7.50
100 - 199	\$5.50	\$7.00
200 +	\$5.00	\$6.50

Item	Cost
Sample Setup Cost	(1 - 3 colours) \$100.00 (4 - 6 colours) \$140.00 (7 + colours) \$24/colour
Pre-production Sample on Garment	Sample Setup Cost + Garment Cost
Studio Fee	\$140.00/ hour
Unpackaging Fee	\$1.00/ pc.
Polybag and Fold	\$1.50/ pc.
Colour Change Fee	\$40.00/ colour
Colour Matching	\$30.00/Col. (for logo under 36 pcs)
Base Coat (Counts as One Colour)	1 Screen + 1 Film

Price per unit shown in Canadian dollars.

For pricing on specialty inks and prints, please see reverse.

File Specification

All artwork must be vectorized and ready for press when submitted. Acceptable vector file formats include: Adobe Illustrator (.ai), Encapsulated PostScript (.eps), and Portable Document Format (.pdf). All type and/or text in the artwork must be converted to outlines or else fonts must be submitted as well. Artwork must be scaled to size and colours converted to Pantone to ensure a more accurate reproduction.

Bitmap/raster artwork will be accepted, however any file format that required vectorization, scaling, or conversion is subject to a studio fee of \$140 per hour. Bitmap/raster artwork must be at least 300dpi.

Terms and Conditions

Minimum charge per order is \$200 for all new orders and \$80 for repeat orders. Minimum charge applies to sample orders as well. All orders are C.O.D. (prepaid credit card or certified cheque on delivery) unless credit terms have been assigned. Net 30 terms are available to customers who meet our credit requirements. All orders are shipped F.O.B., Toronto. Shortages and packing errors must be reported in writing no later than 24 hours after receipt of shipment.

Puff Print / Discharge / Water Base / Bleachout Print

Quantity	1 - 4 Colours
36 - 99	\$9.50
100 - 199	\$8.00
200 +	\$7.50

Flock Print** (Max. 1 Colour)

36 - 99	100 - 199	200 +
\$12.00	\$11.00	\$10.00

Note:

* Flock Print setup requires 3 screens, 1 film per colour. Flock colours are limited to available colours.

Per unit price shown in Canadian Dollars